
Wheelie Bins

Overall height  (mm)

Overall width  (mm)

Overall depth  (mm)

Height  (mm) to upper edge comb  

Wheel diameter 

1213 

1373

780

1088

200

Overall height  (mm)

Overall width  (mm)

Overall depth  (mm)

Height  (mm) to upper edge comb  

Wheel diameter 

1365 

1373

776

1240

200

Overall height  (mm)

Overall width  (mm)

Overall depth  (mm)

Height  (mm) to upper edge comb  

Wheel diameter 

1354 

1373

1073

1206

200

Overall height  (mm)

Overall width  (mm)

Overall depth  (mm)

Height  (mm) to upper edge comb  

Wheel diameter 

1135

1360

655

1050

200

Overall height  (mm)

Overall width  (mm)

Overall depth  (mm)

Height  (mm) to upper edge comb  

Wheel diameter 

1070 

750

805

1000

300

ADDITIONAL FEATURES

• Locking Devices  • Various Recycling Inserts       • Noise Reduction

• Identification System • Holder for Refuse Bag        • Foot-Operated Lid Opening

• Solutions for Organic Waste •        Various Designs for Anchoring Containers

Bin 660 Litre

Bin 770 Litre

Bin 1100 Litre

Bin 500 Litre

Bin 360 Litre


